
DDR4 3200 Qualified Vendors List (QVL)

2 DIMM 4 DIMM 8 DIMM

ADATA AX4U320038G16-B 32GB(8GB*4) SS 16-16-16-36 1.35V ● ●

CORASIR CMD16GX4M2B3200C16(Ver3.21) 16G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-36 1.35V ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4B3200C16 ver 4.31 32GB(8GB*4) SS 16-18-18-36 1.35V ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3200C14Q-32GFX 32GB(8GB*4) SS 16-16-16-36 1.35V ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3200C16Q-32GFXR 32GB(8GB*4) SS 16-16-16-36 1.35V ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3200C16Q-32GTZR 32GB(8GB*4) SS 16-18-18-38 1.35V ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3200C14Q-32GTZR 32GB(8GB*4) SS 14-14-14-34 1.35V ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3200C16D-16GTZR 8GB*2 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 18-18-18-38 1.35V ● ●

HyperX HX432C16PB3K4/32 32GB(8GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-36 1.35V ● ●

PANRAM PUD43200C164G4NJW 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-39 1.35V ●

PATRIOT PV48G320C6K 8GB ( 4GB*2) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.35V ● ●

TEAMGROUP TF1D416G3200HC16CD01 16GB(8GB*2) SS 16-18-18-38 1.35V ● ●

TEAMGROUP TF2D416G3200HC16CD01 16GB(8GB*2) SS 16-18-18-38 1.35V ● ●

TIGO TMKU8GF58-3200X 8GB*2 DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-38 1.35V ●

DDR4 3000 Qualified Vendors List (QVL)

2 DIMM 4 DIMM 8 DIMM

ADATA AX4U3000316G16-BGZ 16G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18 1.35V ● ●

ADATA AX4U3000316G16-BGZ(XMP) 16GB DS - - 16-18-18-36 1.35 ● ●

ADATA AX4U300038G16-DBZ(XMP) 8GB SS - - 16-18-18-36 1.35 ● ●

ADATA AX4U3000W4G16-BWZ(XMP) 4GB SS - - 16-16-16-36 1.35 ● ●

Apacer
AHU08GGB30CDG6H

(EK.16GAZ.GEAK2)
16GB (2x 8GB ) SS Apacer - 16-16-16-36 1.35 ● ●

Apacer
AHU08GGB30CDU5H

(EK.16GAZ.GEBK2)
16GB (2x 8GB ) SS Apacer - 16-16-16-36 1.35 ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ130001604G-4COB 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36-51 1.35V ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ130001608G-4COB 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36-51 1.35V ● ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M2B3000C15(Ver4.31) 32GB ( 16GB*2 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2B3000C15(Ver 4.42) 16GB (8GB*2 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4B3000C15(Ver4.24) 4G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ● ●

CORSAIR CMU16GX4M2C3000C159(Ver 4.31) 8G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ●

CORSAIR CMU32GX4M4C3000C15(Ver 5.3) 32GB(8GB*4) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ● ●

Timing Voltage
DIMM socket support (Optional)

Vendors Part No. Size SS/DS Chip Brand Chip NO.

Timing Voltage
DIMM socket support (Optional)

AMD 2
nd

 and 1
st

 Gen Ryzen™ Threadripper™ Memory QVL

Vendors Part No. Size SS/DS Chip Brand Chip NO.



CORSAIR CMD16GX4M2B3000C15(Ver5.30) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4C3000C15(Ver5.30) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ● ●

CORSAIR CMR16GX4M2C3000C15(Ver4.31) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M2B3000C15(Ver5.30)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4B3000C15(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M2B3000C15(Ver5.39)(XMP) 32GB ( 2x 16GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4C3000C15(Ver3.32)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2B3000C15(Ver3.32)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2B3000C15(Ver5.30)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4B3000C15(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M2B3000C15(Ver4.31)(XMP) 32GB ( 2x 16GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4B3000C15(Ver4.24)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4B3000C15(Ver5.29)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK64GX4M4B3000C15(Ver4.31)(XMP) 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ● ●

CORSAIR CMR16GX4M2C3000C15(Ver5.30)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

CORSAIR CMR32GX4M4C3000C15(Ver3.32)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ● ●

CORSAIR CMU16GX4M2C3000C15(Ver3.21)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

CRUCIAL BLT8G4D30AETA.K16FE 8GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-16-16-35 1.35V ●

CRUCIAL BLE4G4D30AEEA.K8FE(XMP) 4GB SS - - 15-16-16-35 1.35 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLE8G4D30AEEA.K16FE(XMP) 8GB DS - - 15-16-16-35 1.35 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLT4G4D30AETA.K8FE(XMP) 4GB SS - - 15-16-16-35 1.35 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLT8G4D30AETA.K16FE(XMP) 8GB DS - - 15-16-16-35 1.35 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C15D-32GVR 32GB ( 16GB*2 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-35 1.35V ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C15Q-32GRK 8G*4 DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-35 1.35V ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C15S-16GVR 16GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-35 1.35V ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C14Q2-128GVK(XMP) 128GB ( 8x 16GB ) DS - - 14-14-14-34 1.35 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C14Q2-128GVRD 128GB ( 8x 16GB ) DS 14-14-14-34 1.35 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C14Q2-128GVKD 128GB ( 8x 16GB ) DS 14-14-14-34 1.35 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C15D-8GTZB(XMP) 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS - - 15-16-16-35 1.35 ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C15D-8GTZB 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS 15-16-16-35 1.35 ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C15D-8GVRB 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS 15-16-16-35 1.35 ●

G.SKILL F4-3000C15Q-16GRR(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.35 ● ●

GALAXY HOF DDR4-3000 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-38 1.35V ●

GEIL GFR416GB3000C15ADC 8G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ●

GeIL GLR416GB3000C15ADC 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-38 1.35V ● ●



GeIL GLR416GB3000C15ADC(XMP) 8GB SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.35 ● ●

GeIL GWW416GB3000C15DC(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS GeIL CG4L512G88BA093L 15-17-17-35 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX430C15PB2K4/16(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-16-16-39 1.35 ● ●

Hyper X HX430C15PB3K2/16(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-36 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX430C15PB3K2/8(XMP) 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-36 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX430C15PB3K4/16(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-36 1.35 ● ●

Hyper X HX430C15PB3K4/32(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-36 1.35 ● ●

Hyper X HX430C15PB3K4/64(XMP) 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-36 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX430C15SB2/4(XMP) 4GB SS - - 15-17-17-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX430C15SB2K2/8(XMP) 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX430C15SB2K4/16(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX430C15SBK2/16(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 15-16-16-39 1.35 ●

HyperX HX430C15PB3K4/32 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-36 1.35V ● ●

KINGSTON HX430C15PBK4/32 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36-50 1.35V ●

KINGSTON HX430C15SB2K4/16 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36-50 1.35V ●

KLEVV IM44GU48A30-GIIHMC 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18 1.35V ● ●

Klevv IM4AGU88A30-FGGHMZ 16GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-16-16 1.35V ● ●

Klevv IM48GU88A30-FGGHMZ 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-16-16 1.35V ● ●

Klevv IM44GU48A30-FGGHAZ 4GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-16-16 1.35V ● ●

Klevv IM48GU88A30-FGGHMB 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-16-16 1.35V ● ●

Klevv IM44GU48A30-FGGHAB 4GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-16-16 1.35V ● ●

Klevv IM4AGU88A30-FGGHMB 16GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-16-16 1.35V ● ●

Klevv IM44GU48A30-FFFHAB(XMP) 4GB SS - - 15-15-16-36 1.2 ● ●

Klevv IM48GU48A30-GIIHMC(XMP) 8GB DS - - 16-18-18-36 1.35 ● ●

Klevv IM48GU88A30-FFFHMB(XMP) 8GB SS - - 15-15-16-36 1.2 ● ●

Klevv IM4AGU88A30-FGGHMZ(XMP) 16GB DS - - 15-15-16-36 1.35 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z16X1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 16GB DS - - 15-15-16-36 1.35 ● ●

Klevv IM4AGU88A30-FFFHMB(XMP) 16GB DS - - 15-15-16-36 1.2 ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-3000DH2A 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ● ●

NEO FORZA NMUD480E82-3000DB30 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ● ●

PANRAM PUD43000C154G4NJW 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.35V ● ●

PATRIOT PV432G300C6QK 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 1.35V ● ●

PATRIOT PVE416G300C6KBL 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 1.35V ●

PATRIOT PVE48G300C6KRD 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 1.35V ● ●

PATRIOT PV416G300C6K(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 16-16-16-36 - ●

TEAM TFWD416G3000C16CBK 16G DS TEAM T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35V ●



TEAM TFRD48G3000C16CBK 8G DS N/A SEC625 16-18-18-38 1.35V ● ●

TEAM TCD44G3000C16CBK 4G SS TEAM T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35V ● ●

TEAM TDRGD48G3000HC16CBK 8GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-38 1.35V ● ●

TEAM TCD44G3000C16CBK(XMP) 4GB SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TLRED416G3000HC16CQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TLGD416G3000HC16CQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDRED416G3000HC16CQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDGED416G3000HC16CQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TLRED48G3000HC16CDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TLGD48G3000HC16CDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDRED48G3000HC16CDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDGED48G3000HC16CDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TFRD48G3000C16CBK(XMP) 8GB DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TLRED432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TLGD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDRED432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDGED432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDPRD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDPGD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM THRD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM THWD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM THBD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDTRD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDTWD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDTBD432G3000HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TLRED416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TLGD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDRED416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDGED416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDPRD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDPGD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM THRD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM THWD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM THBD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDTRD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDTWD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●



TEAM TDTBD416G3000HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TFWD416G3000C16CBK(XMP) 16GB DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDPRD464G3000HC16CQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDPGD464G3000HC16CQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM THRD464G3000HC16CQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM THWD464G3000HC16CQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM THBD464G3000HC16CQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDTRD464G3000HC16CQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDTWD464G3000HC16CQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDTBD464G3000HC16CQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

TEAM TDPRD432G3000HC16CDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDPGD432G3000HC16CDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM THRD432G3000HC16CDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM THWD432G3000HC16CDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM THBD432G3000HC16CDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDTRD432G3000HC16CDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDTWD432G3000HC16CDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

TEAM TDTBD432G3000HC16CDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.35 ●

V-corlor TL48G30S816RGB(XMP) 8GB SS - - 16-18-18-38 1.35 ● ●

DDR4 2800 Qualified Vendors List (QVL)

2 DIMM 4 DIMM 8 DIMM

ADATA Digital Storm  8G DS SK HYNIX HMA54G8NAFR ●   

ADATA AX4U280038G17-SBF 8GB*8 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 18-17-17-36 1.2V ● ●  

ADATA AX4U2800316G16-SBF 16GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-16-16-36 1.2V ●   

ADATA AX4U2800W8G17-BRD 8GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-36 1.2V ● ●  

ADATA AX4U2800W4G17-BRZ 8GB(2*4GB) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-36 1.2V ●   

ADATA AX4U280038G17-BWZ 8G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-36 1.2V ●   

ADATA AX4U2800316G16(XMP) 16GB DS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2800316G16-SBF(XMP) 16GB DS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U280038G17-SBF(XMP) 8GB SS - - 17-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2800W4G17-BRZ(XMP) 4GB SS - - 17-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2800W8G15(XMP) 8GB DS - - 15-16-16-35 1.25 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2800W8G17-BRD(XMP) 8GB DS - - 17-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2800W8G17-BRZ(XMP) 8GB DS - - 17-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

Apacer 78.BAGM8.AF20B(XMP) 16GB (4x 4GB ) SS - - 17-17-17-36 - ● ●

Voltage
DIMM socket support (Optional)

Vendors Part No. Size SS/DS Chip Brand Chip NO. Timing



Apacer 78.CAGM8.AF30B(XMP) 32GB (4x 8GB ) DS - - 17-17-17-36 - ● ●

Apacer
AHU08GGB28CET6H

(EK.16GAW.KFAK2)
8GB DS Apacer - 17-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

Apacer
AHU08GGB28CEU6H

(EK.16GAW.GFAK2)
16GB (2x 8GB ) SS Apacer - 17-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

Apacer
AHU08GGB28CEU5H

(EK.16GAW.GFBK2)
16GB (2x 8GB ) SS Apacer - 17-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ128001604G-4COB 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36-51 1.2V ● ●  

AVEXIR AVD4UZ128001608G-4COB 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36-51 1.2V ● ●  

AVEXIR AVD4UZ128001504G-4BZ1RR 4G*4 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.35V ● ●  

AVEXIR AVD4UZ128001508G-4BZ1RR 8G*4 DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.35V ● ●  

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2800C16 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-36 1.2V ● ●  

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2800C16 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-36 1.2V ●   

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4A2800C16 16GB(4*4GB) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-36 1.2V ● ●  

CORSAIR CMK64GX4M8B2800C14 64GB(8*8GB) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 14-16-16-36 1.35V   ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4A2800C16(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-36 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2800C15(Ver5.29)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2800C16(Ver5.29)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 18-18-18-36 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2800C16(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-36 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK64GX4M8B2800C14(Ver4.24)(XMP) 64GB ( 8x 8GB ) DS - - 14-16-16-36 1.35 ● ● ●

FORZA NFMUD416E8-2800EH2A 16GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-36 1.2V ● ●  

FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DH2A 8G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-36 1.2V ●   

G.SKILL F4-2800C16D-16GRR 8G*2 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ●   

G.SKILL F4-2800C14Q-64GVK 16G*4 DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 14-14-14-35 1.35V ●   

G.SKILL F4-2800C16Q-32GVR 8G*4 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 1.20V ● ●  

G.SKILL F4-2800C14Q-64GVK(XMP) 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 14-14-14-35 1.35 ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C15Q2-64GRK(XMP) 64GB ( 8x 8GB ) DS - - 15-16-16-35 1.25 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C15Q2-64GRK(XMP) 64GB ( 8x 8GB ) DS - - 15-16-16-35 1.25 ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C16Q-16GRR(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C16Q-32GRR(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C16Q-32GVR 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C16Q-32GVB 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C16Q-32GVK 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C16Q-32GVG 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2800C16Q-32GVS 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

GeIL GPR416GB2800C16QC(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●



GeIL GPR432GB2800C16QC(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX428C14PBK8/64(XMP) 64GB (8x 8GB ) DS - - 14-15-15-39 1.35 ● ●

KINGMAX GLMG42F-18KIIA CJBR4 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-39 1.20V   ●

KINGMAX GLMG42F-18KIIA-CJBR4(XMP) 8GB SS - - 17-17-17-39 1.2 ● ●

KINGSTON HX428C14PBK4/32 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36-50 1.35V ●   

KINGSTON HX428C14SB2K4/32 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36-50 1.35V ●   

Klevv IMA451U6MFR8N-DG0(Ver1.05)(XMP) 4GB SS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD416E8-2800EB2A(XMP) 16GB DS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD416E8-2800EB3A(XMP) 16GB DS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD416E8-2800EC2A(XMP) 16GB DS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD416E8-2800EC3A(XMP) 16GB DS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD416E8-2800ED2A(XMP) 16GB DS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD416E8-2800EH2A(XMP) 16GB DS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD416E8-2800EH2A(XMP) 16GB DS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DB2A(XMP) 8GB SS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DB3A(XMP) 8GB SS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DC2A(XMP) 8GB SS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DC3A(XMP) 8GB SS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DD2A(XMP) 8GB SS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DD3A(XMP) 8GB SS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DH2A(XMP) 8GB SS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

NEO FORZA NFMUD480E8-2800DH2A(XMP) 8GB SS - - 2800-17-17-17-36 - ● ●

PANRAM PUD42800C164G4NJW 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-36 1.25V ● ●  

TEAM TFWD416G2800C16CBK 16G DS TEAM T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2V ● ●  

TEAM TCD44G2800C16CBK 4G SS TEAM T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2V ●   

TEAM TCD44G2800C16CBK(XMP) 4GB SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLRED416G2800HC16CQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLGD416G2800HC16CQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TDRED416G2800HC16CQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TDGED416G2800HC16CQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLRED48G2800HC16CDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TLGD48G2800HC16CDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TDRED48G2800HC16CDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TDGED48G2800HC16CDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TFRD48G2800C16CBK(XMP) 8GB DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLRED432G2800HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●



TEAM TLGD432G2800HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TDRED432G2800HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TDGED432G2800HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM THRD432G2800HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM THWD432G2800HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM THBD432G2800HC16CQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TLRED416G2800HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TLGD416G2800HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TDRED416G2800HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TDGED416G2800HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM THRD416G2800HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM THWD416G2800HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM THBD416G2800HC16CDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 16-18-18-38 1.2 ●

TEAM TFWD416G2800C16CBK(XMP) 16GB DS Team T4D10248HT-30 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

DDR4 2666 Qualified Vendors List (QVL)

2 DIMM 4 DIMM 8 DIMM

ADATA AX4U2666W4G16-BRZ 4GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-39 1.2V ● ●

ADATA AX4U266638G16-DRZ 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-39 1.2V ● ●

ADATA AX4U2666W8G16-QRZ 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-39 1.2V ● ●

ADATA AX4U266638G16-DRZ(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ●

ADATA AX4U2666W4G16-BRZ(XMP) 4GB SS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2666W8G16-QRZ(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

KINGSTON KSM26ED8/16ME(ECC) 16GB DS Micron N/A 19-19-19-43 1.2 ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ126661504G-4COB 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36 1.2V ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ126661508G-4COB 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36 1.2V ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ126661504G-4IPROG 16G(4G*4) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ126661504G 8G(4G*2) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ126661704G-4COR 4G*4 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ126661708G-4COR 8G*4 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2666C16（Ver5.29） 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-35 1.2V ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2666C15(Ver5.29) 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMD128GX4M8A2666C15 128GB(16GB*4) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMU32GX4M2A2666C16（Ver5.20） 32GB(2*16GB) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-35 1.2V ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C16(Ver3.20) 32GB(8GB*4) DS N/A 16-18-18-35 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2A2666C16（Ver3.31） 16GB(2*8GB) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-35 1.2V ● ●

DIMM socket support (Optional)
Vendors Part No. Size SS/DS Chip Brand Chip NO. Timing Voltage



CORSAIR CMK32GX4M2A2666C16（Ver5.39） 32GB(2*16GB) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-35 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2666C15（Ver5.20） 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK64GX4M4A2666C16（Ver5.3） 64GB(16GB*4) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-35 1.2V ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C15（Ver5.20） 32GB(4*8GB) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2A2666C16(Ver5.30) 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-35 1.2V ●

CORSAIR CMK128GX4M8A2666C16(Ver5.39) 128GB(8*16GB) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-36 1.20V ● ●

CORSAIR CMR16GX4M2A2666C16(Ver5.30) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-35 1.20V ●

CORSAIR CMD128GX4M8A2666C15(Ver4.31)(XMP) 128GB ( 8x 16GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ● ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M2A2666C15(Ver4.23)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4A2666C15(Ver4.23)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4A2666C16(Ver4.23)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4A2666C16(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2666C15(Ver4.23)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2666C15(Ver5.29)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2666C16(Ver4.23)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD64GX4M8A2666C15(Ver4.23)(XMP) 64GB ( 8x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD64GX4M8A2666C15(Ver4.24)(XMP) 64GB ( 8x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ● ●

CORSAIR CMD8GX4M2A2666C15(Ver4.23)(XMP) 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMD8GX4M2A2666C15(Ver4.23)(XMP) 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK128GX4M8A2666C16(Ver5.39)(XMP) 128GB ( 8x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2A2666C16(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2A2666C16(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2A2666C16(Ver5.30)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2666C15(Ver4.23)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2666C15(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2666C16(Ver3.21)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2666C16(Ver4.23)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2666C16(Ver5.29)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M2A2666C16(Ver4.31)(XMP) 32GB ( 2x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M2A2666C16R(Ver3.31)(XMP) 32GB ( 2x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C15(Ver4.23)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C15(Ver5.29)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C16(Ver3.20)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C16(Ver3.21)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C16(Ver5.29)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-16-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C16(Ver5.30)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●



CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2666C16R(Ver4.23)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK64GX4M4A2666C16(Ver3.31)(XMP) 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK64GX4M4A2666C16(Ver4.31)(XMP) 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMU32GX4M4A2666C16(Ver5.30)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-35 1.2 ● ●

KINGSTON KSM26ED8/16ME(ECC) 16GB DS Micron N/A 19-19-19-43 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLE4G4D26AFEA.8FAD 8G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-17-36 1.2V ● ●

CRUCIAL BLE8G4D26AFEA.16FAD 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-17-17-36 1.2V ● ●

CRUCIAL BLT4G4D26AFTA.8FADG 4G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-17-17-36 1.2V ● ●

CRUCIAL BLS8G4D26BFSC.16FBR2 8GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-38 1.20V ● ●

CRUCIAL BLS4G4D26BFSC.8FBR2 4GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-38 1.20V ● ●

CRUCIAL BLE4G4D26AFEA.8FAD (XMP) 4GB SS - - 16-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLE8G4D26AFEA.16FAD(XMP) 8GB DS - - 16-17-17-36 1.2 ●

CRUCIAL BLS16G4D26BFSC.16FBD(XMP) 16GB DS - - 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLS4G4D26BFSC.8FBR2(XMP) 4GB SS - - 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLS8G4D26BFSC.16FBR2(XMP) 8GB DS - - 16-18-18-38 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLT4G4D26AFTA.8FADG(XMP) 16GB ( 4x4GB ) SS - - 16-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLT4G4D26AFTA.8FADG(XMP) 4GB SS - - 16-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLT8G4D26AFTA.16FAD(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 16-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLT8G4D26AFTA.16FAD(XMP) 8GB DS - - 16-17-17-36 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GRR 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-35 1.2V ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GRR 8G*4 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-35 1.2V ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C16Q2-64GRB 64GB ( 8GBx8 ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 1.20V ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GRR(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GVR 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GVB 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GVG 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GVK 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GVS 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GRK 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-16GRB 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GRR(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GVR 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GVB 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GVG 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GVK 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GVS 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●



G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GRK 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C15Q-32GRB 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C16Q2-128GVK(XMP) 128GB ( 8x 16GB ) DS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

G.SKILL F4-2666C16Q2-128GVR 128GB ( 8x 16GB ) DS 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C13SB2/4(XMP) 4GB SS - - 13-15-15-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX426C13SB2/8(XMP) 8GB DS - - 13-15-15-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX426C13SB2K2/16(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 13-15-15-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX426C13SB2K2/16(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS Nanya NT5AD512M8B1-GN 13-15-15-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX426C13SB2K2/8(XMP) 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS - - 13-15-15-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX426C13SB2K4/16(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 13-15-15-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX426C13SB2K4/32(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 13-15-15-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX426C13SB2K4/32(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS Nanya NT5AD512M8B1-GN 13-15-15-39 1.35 ●

Hyper X HX426C15FB/4 4GB SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FB/4 4GB SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FB/8 8GB DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FB/8 8GB DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK2/16 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 15-15-17-35 1.2 ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK2/16 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK2/16 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK2/8 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK2/8 8GB ( 2x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK4/16 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK4/16 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK4/16 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK4/32 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-15-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK4/32 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15FBK4/32 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C15SBK4/64(XMP) 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C16FB/16 16GB DS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C16FB2/8(XMP) 8GB SS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C16FB2K2/16(XMP) 16GB (2x 8GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ●

Hyper X HX426C16FB2K4/32(XMP) 32GB (4x 8GB ) SS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C16FBK2/32 32GB ( 2x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ●

Hyper X HX426C16FBK4/64 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ● ●

Hyper X HX426C16FBK4/64 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-39 - ●

Hyper X HX426C16FW/16 16GB DS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ● ●



Hyper X HX426C16FWK2/32 32GB ( 2x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ●

Hyper X HX426C16FWK4/64 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 16-18-18-39 1.2 ● ●

HyperX HX426C15FBK2/16 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ● ●

HyperX HX426C16FB2K4/64 64GB(4*16GB) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-18-18-39 1.20V ● ●

HyperX HX426C15SBK8/128 128GB ( 16GBx8 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-16-16-35 1.20V ●

KINGSTON HX426C13PBK4/32 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36 1.35V ●

KINGSTON HX426C15FBK4/32 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-17-17-35 1.2V ●

KINGSTON HX426C13SB2K4/32 32GB ( 8GB*4 ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36 1.35V ● ●

KINGSTON HX426C13SB2K4/16 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-36 1.35V ●

Kingston KVR26N19S8/8 8GB SS Micron D9TZV 19-19-19-43 1.2 ● ●

KLEVV IMA41GU6MFR8N-C F0 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15 1.2V ● ●

Klevv IM48GU88N26-FFFHMZ 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15 1.2V ●

Klevv IM4AGU88N26-FFFHMZ 16GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15 1.2V ● ●

Klevv IM44GU48N26-FFFHAZ 4GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15 1.2V ● ●

Klevv IM44GU48N26-FFFHAZ(XMP) 4GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z4GX1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 4GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z4GX2N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 4GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z4GX4N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 4GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv IM48GU88N26-FFFHMZ(XMP) 8GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z8GX1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 8GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z8GX1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 8GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z8GX1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 8GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv IM4AGU88N26-FFFHMZ(XMP) 16GB DS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z16X1N-2666-15-15-15-35-0 16GB DS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z16X2N-2666-15-15-15-35-0 16GB DS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4Z16X4N-2666-15-15-15-35-0 16GB DS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4C4GX4N-2666-15-15-15-35-0 (XMP) 4GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ●

Klevv KM4C4GX4N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 (XMP) 4GB SS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ●

Klevv KM4C8GX4N-2666-15-15-15-35-0 (XMP) 8GB DS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Klevv KM4C8GX4N-2666-15-15-15-35-1(XMP) 8GB DS - - 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

MUSHKIN 997192F 8GB(4GB*2) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-35 1.2V ● ●

PATRIOT PV416G266C5QK 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 15-15-15-35 1.2V ● ●

PNY MD16GK4D4266615AXR 16GB ( 4GB*4) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ● ●

TEAM TFRD4162666C15BBK 16G DS N/A SEC546 15-17-17-35 1.2V ●

TEAM TFWD48G2666C15BBK 8G DS N/A SEC634 15-17-17-35 1.2V ● ●

TEAM TCD44G2666C15BBK 4G SS TEAM T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2V ● ●



TEAM TCD44G2666C15BBK(XMP) 4GB SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLRED416G2666HC15BQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLGD416G2666HC15BQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TDRED416G2666HC15BQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TDGED416G2666HC15BQC01 16GB(4GB*4) SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLRED48G2666HC15BDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM TLGD48G2666HC15BDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM TDRED48G2666HC15BDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM TDGED48G2666HC15BDC01 8GB(4GB*2) SS Team T4D5128HT-266 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM TFRD416G2666C15BBK(XMP) 16GB DS - K4ABG085WBBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM THRD464G2666HC15BQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS - K4ABG085WBBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM THWD464G2666HC15BQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS - K4ABG085WBBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM THBD464G2666HC15BQC01 64GB(16GB*4) DS - K4ABG085WBBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM THRD432G2666HC15BDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS - K4ABG085WBBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM THWD432G2666HC15BDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS - K4ABG085WBBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM THBD432G2666HC15BDC01 32GB(16GB*2) DS - K4ABG085WBBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM TFWD48G2666C15BBK(XMP) 8GB DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLRED432G2666HC15BQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLGD432G2666HC15BQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TDRED432G2666HC15BQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TDGED432G2666HC15BQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM THRD432G2666HC15BQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM THWD432G2666HC15BQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM THBD432G2666HC15BQC01 32GB(8GB*4) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ● ●

TEAM TLRED416G2666HC15BDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM TLGD416G2666HC15BDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM TDRED416G2666HC15BDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM TDGED416G2666HC15BDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM THRD416G2666HC15BDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM THWD416G2666HC15BDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

TEAM THBD416G2666HC15BDC01 16GB(8GB*2) DS - K4A4G085WSBCPB 15-17-17-35 1.2 ●

DDR4 2400 Qualified Vendors List (QVL)

2 DIMM 4 DIMM 8 DIMM

ADATA AD4U2400W4G17-B 4GB SS SK Hynix H5AN4G8NAFRTFC 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AD4U2400W8G17-B 8GB DS SK Hynix H5AN4G8NAFRTFC 15-15-15-35 1.2 ● ●

Vendors Part No. Size SS/DS Chip Brand Chip NO. Timing Voltage
DIMM socket support (Optional)



ADATA AX4U2400316G16-DRD(XMP) 16GB DS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2400316G16-SBF(XMP) 16GB DS - - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U240038G16-SBF(XMP) 8GB SS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2400W8G16-BRZ(XMP) 8GB DS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AX4U2400W8G16-DRD(XMP) 8GB DS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

ADATA AD4X240038G17-BP 64GB ( 8GBx8 ) SS N/A PP019-083E 17-17-17-39 1.20V ●

ADATA AX4U2400W8G16-DRZ 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16 1.2V ● ●

ADATA AX4U2400W4G16-DRZ 4G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16 1.2V ●

ADATA AX4U2400W8G16-BRZ 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16 1.2V ● ●

ADATA AX4U240038G16-BWZ 8GB*8 SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-16-16-39 1.2V ● ●

ADATA AX4U2400316G16-SBF 16G*16 DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-16-16-39 1.2V ● ●

ADATA AX4U2400W8G16-DRD 8GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-39 1.2V ● ●

ADATA AX4U2400316G16-DRD 16G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-39 1.2V ● ●

Apacer 78.B1GMS.4050B 16GB (4x 4GB ) SS Samsung K4A4G085WD 17-17-17-39 - ●

Apacer 78.C1GMS.4010B 32GB (4x 8GB ) DS Samsung K4A4G085WD 17-17-17-39 - ● ●

Apacer EL.08G2T.GFM 8GB SS Apacer AM6F6308MHHSB2 17-17-17-39 - ● ●

Apacer AU08GGB24CEYBGC
(EL.08G2T.GFM) 8GB SS Apacer AM6F6308MHHSB2 17-17-17-39 1.2 ● ●

Apacer AHU08GGB24CDT7G
(EK.08G2T.KEC) 8GB DS Apacer - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

Apacer AHU08GGB24CDU7G
(EK.08G2T.GEC) 8GB SS Apacer - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

Apacer AHU08GGB24CDU6H
(EK.16GAT.GEAK2) 16GB (2x 8GB ) SS Apacer - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

Apacer AHU08GGB24CDU5H
(EK.16GAT.GEBK2) 16GB (2x 8GB ) SS Apacer - 16-16-16-36 1.2 ● ●

APACER AHU08GGB24CDU7S 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 1.20V ● ● ●

APACER 78.C1GMA.AF30B 8G DS SK HYNIX H5AN4G8NMFR 16-16-16-36 1.2V ● ●

APACER AHU08GGB24CDT7G 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 ● ●

APACER 78.B1GMA.AF20B 4G SS SK HYNIX H5AN4G8NMFR 16-16-16-36 1.2V ●

APACER AH08GGB24CDT5H 16GB ( 2x 8G ) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 ● ●

APACER AU08GGB24CETBGC 8G DS APACER
AM6F60080THSB21550

F
● ●

APACER AU08GGB24CEYBGC 8G SS APACER AM6F6308MHHSB2 17-17-17-39 1.2V ●

Asgard VML41UG-MIC1U22ZG 8GB SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 17-17-17-39 1.20V ● ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ124001608G-4COR 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ124001604G-4COB 4G SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ124001608G-1COB 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4U24001608G-1BW 8G DS N/A 512X8DDR4 1.2V ● ●

AVEXIR AVD4UZ124001604G-4COR 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-36 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4A2400C14(Ver4.23)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 14-16-16-31 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2400C14(Ver4.23)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 14-16-16-31 1.2 ● ●



CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2A2400C16(Ver3.31)(XMP) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) DS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2Z2400C16(Ver3.31) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M4A2400C14(Ver4.23)(XMP) 16GB ( 4x 4GB ) SS - - 14-16-16-31 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2400C14(Ver4.23)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) DS - - 14-16-16-31 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2400C16(Ver3.31)(XMP) 32GB ( 4x 8GB ) SS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK64GX4M4A2400C14(Ver3.31)(XMP) 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 14-16-16-31 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK64GX4M4A2400C14(Ver4.31)(XMP) 64GB ( 4x 16GB ) DS - - 14-16-16-31 1.2 ● ●

CORSAIR CMK128GX4M8A2400C14(Ver5.30)(XMP) 128GB ( 8x 16GB ) DS - - 14-16-16-31 1.2 ● ● ●

CORSAIR CM4X8GE2400C14K4-CN（Ver4.24） 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 14-16-16-31 1.2V ●

CORSAIR CMK8GX4M1A2400C14(Ver3.20) 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 14-16-16-31 1.2V ●

CORSAIR CM4X8GE2400C16K4-CN（Ver5.20） 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-39 1.2V ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2400C14（Ver4.23） 8G DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 14-16-16-31 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMD32GX4M4A2400C12（Ver5.20） 32GB(8GB*4) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M2A2400C14(Ver3.31) 32GB916GB*2) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 14-16-16-31 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK32GX4M4A2400C16R(Ver3.31) 32GB(4*8GB) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-39 1.2V ● ●

CORSAIR CMD16GX4M4B2400C10 16GB(4*4GB) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 10-12-12-28 1.35V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2Z2400C16(Ver3.31) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-18 1.20V ●

CORSAIR CMK128GX4M8A2400C14(Ver5.30) 128GB(8*16GB) DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 14-16-16-31 1.20V ● ●

CORSAIR CMK16GX4M2Z2400C16(Ver3.31) 16GB ( 2x 8GB ) SS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-39 1.20V ●

CRUCIAL BLS16G4D240FSB.16FBD(XMP) 16GB DS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLS4G4D240FSB.8FBD(XMP) 4GB SS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL BLS8G4D240FSBK.8FBD(XMP) 8GB SS - - 16-16-16-39 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL CT16G4DFD824A.16FB1 16GB DS Micron D9TBH 17-17-17-39 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL CT16G4DFD824A.C16FDR1 16GB DS Micron C9BGV 17-17-17-39 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL CT8G4DFS824A.8FB1 8GB SS - - 17-17-17-39 1.2 ● ●

CRUCIAL CT8G4DFS824A.C8FBD1 8GB SS Micro 6VB47 C9BGM 17-17-17-39 1.20V ● ● ●

CRUCIAL BLS8G4D240FSC.16FBR2 8GB DS N/A Heat-Sink Package 16-16-16-39 1.20V ● ● ●
